
 

If you have any comments or suggestions 
about the service(s) provided please 
contact: 
 

SPT  
Bus Operations 
131 St. Vincent St 
Glasgow  
G2 5JF 
t 0345 271 2405 
t 0141 333 3690 
e bus@spt.co.uk 
 
   
 

This service is operated by 
ARG Travel on behalf of North 
Lanarkshire Council and SPT 

92 

 
Motherwell 
Train Station 
Ravenscraig  

Bus Timetable 
From 23 July 2023 

Ref. W162A/07/2023 

Whilst every effort will be made to 
adhere to the scheduled times, the 
Partnership disclaims any liability in 
respect of loss or inconvenience arising 
from any failure to operate journeys as 
published, changes in timings or printing 
errors. 

For more information please visit 
spt.co.uk. or alternatively, for all public 
transport enquiries, call: 

Route Map Service 92 

ARG Travel 
Unit 4D, Hagmill Road 
Coatbridge 
ML5 4TD 
t 01236 420818 
 
 
   

Please note, service 92 is wholly funded 
by North Lanarkshire Council. 



 

 

    

  

Service 92    Motherwell Train Station – Ravenscraig 
              Operated by ARG Travel on behalf of North Lanarkshire Council and SPT 

Route Service 92: From Ravenscraig Regional Sports Facility, O'Donnell Way via circle roundabout continue O'Donnel Way, Robberhall Road, A721 Craigneuk St, Windmillhill St, 
Brandon Street, A721, West Hamilton St, Hamilton Road, Muir Street, Motherwell Railway Station, A721 Hope Street, Menteith Road, A723 Merry St, Ravenscraig Spine Rd, 
Plantation Road, Ravenscraig Spine Road, Prospect Hill Road, circle roundabout continue Prospect Hill Road, New Craig Road to Ravenscraig Regional Sports Facility, O'Donnell 
Way. 

 

The 24 hour clock  
is used throughout this 
guide to avoid confusion 
between am and pm times. 
 

For example: 
9.00am is shown as 0900 
2.15pm is shown as 1415 
10.25pm is shown as 2225 
 

This service will not operate on 25 December and 1 January. On other bank, public or local holidays the service will be operated as specified subject 
to traffic requirements when the service may be either amended or withdrawn by agreement with Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 

 

Ravenscraig Sports Centre
1.10 New College Lanarkshire
1.35 0.90 Job Centre
1.70 1.10 0.90 Civic Centre
1.70 1.10 1.10 0.90 Windmillhill Street
1.95 1.35 1.10 0.90 0.90 Motherwell Town Centre
1.95 1.70 1.70 1.35 1.30 0.90 Merry Street 
1.35 1.70 1.95 1.95 1.70 1.35 0.90 Cleekhimin Corner
…. 1.35 1.70 1.70 1.95 1.95 1.35 1.35 Ravenscraig Sports Centre

Adult single fares £

Fare table service 92

FARES ARE CORRECT AT TIME OF PRODUCTION - MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Child Single Fares
(from 5th to 16th birthday)

Children under school age travel free
Childs single fares at half the adult 

fare rounded up to the next 5 pence

 



 

Monday to Sunday 

Codes M-F M-F NSu NSu NSu               
Train arriving into Motherwell from Glasgow (Mon - Fri) 0603 0703 0721 0809 0835 0904 0924 1004 1034 1104 1139 1208 
Train arriving into Motherwell from Glasgow (Saturday) …. …. 0721 0805 0835 0904 0923 1004 1034 1104 1139 1208 
Train arriving into Motherwell from Glasgow (Sunday) …. ….  …. ….   …. 0900 0939 0944 1034 1044 1135 1146 
Ravenscraig, Ravenscraig Regional Sports Facility 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 
New College Lanarkshire 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 
Windmillhill St at Civic Centre 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 
Motherwell Station, Muir Street 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 
Ravenscraig, Prospect Hill Road 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 
Ravenscraig, Ravenscraig Regional Sports Facility 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 
Train departing from Motherwell to Glasgow (Mon - Fri) 0647 0717 0746 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1116 1147 1217 
Train departing from Motherwell to Glasgow (Saturday) …. …. 0745 0817 0847 0916 0947 1017 1047 1116 1147 1216 
Train departing from Motherwell to Glasgow (Sunday) …. …. ….   ….  …. 0921 0953 1021 1045 1120 1146 1223 
                          
                          
Train arriving into Motherwell from Glasgow (Mon - Fri) 1220 1303 1324 1404 1434 1504 1523 1604 1634 1704 1724   
Train arriving into Motherwell from Glasgow (Saturday) 1234 1305 1324 1404 1434 1504 1523 1604 1634 1704 1724   
Train arriving into Motherwell from Glasgow (Sunday) 1233 1246 1334 1344 1431 1445 1539 1545 1634 1645 1739   
Ravenscraig, Ravenscraig Regional Sports Facility 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30   
New College Lanarkshire 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33   
Windmillhill St at Civic Centre 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37   
Motherwell Station, Muir Street 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42   
Ravenscraig, Prospect Hill Road 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52   
Ravenscraig, Ravenscraig Regional Sports Facility 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54   
Train departing from Motherwell to Glasgow (Mon - Fri) 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1616 1647 1717 1747   
Train departing from Motherwell to Glasgow (Saturday) 1246 1317 1347 1416 1447 1517 1547 1616 1647 1717 1747   
Train departing from Motherwell to Glasgow (Sunday) 1247 1321 1346 1420 1445 1519 1545 1620 1653 1720 1745   
                          
                          
Codes         NSu NSu NSu NSu NSu NSu NSu   
Train arriving into Motherwell from Glasgow (Mon - Fri) 1804 1835 1904 1934 2007 2020 2104 2122 2207 2213 2304   
Train arriving into Motherwell from Glasgow (Saturday) 1804 1835 1904 1934 2007 2035 2106 2117 2207 2217 2304    
Train arriving into Motherwell from Glasgow (Sunday) 1739 1839 1844 1939  ….  ….  ….  ….  ….  …. ….    
Ravenscraig, Ravenscraig Regional Sports Facility 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00   
New College Lanarkshire 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03   
Windmillhill St at Civic Centre 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07   
Motherwell Station, Muir Street 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12   
Ravenscraig, Prospect Hill Road 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22   
Ravenscraig, Ravenscraig Regional Sports Facility 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24   
Train departing from Motherwell to Glasgow (Mon - Fri) 1817 1847 1918 1948 2017 2046 2117 2152 2216 2246 ….   
Train departing from Motherwell to Glasgow (Saturday) 1817 1847 1917 1948 2017 2045 2117 2146 2216 2246 ….   
Train departing from Motherwell to Glasgow (Sunday) 1821 1853 1921 1953 …. …. …. …. …. …. ….   

 

Service 92    Motherwell Train Station – Ravenscraig 
              Operated by ARG Travel on behalf of SPT 

Codes 

M-F - Journey 
operates Monday’s 
to Friday’s only 

NSu - Journey does 
not operate on a 
Sunday 

Connections times are 
not guaranteed. 

Timetable subject to 
change, to allow 
coordination with 

Scotrail operations. 
Train times valid from 

21st May 2023. 


	Service 92 External July 23
	Service 92 Internal July 23

